
 
2019 GDSA SWIM MEET SCHEDULE    (v3.0 rev 05/01/19) 
https://gdsa.swimtopia.com/  

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

Meet entries and team 
roster must be 
completed by 2:00 pm 
on meet day. All changes 
to entries must be 
submitted to computer 
scorer no later than   
5:45 pm. If there is a 
problem with entries 
after 5:45 (e.g., 
swimmers not entered 
correctly), your entire 
team will be disqualified.  

 
WARM-UPS: 
 Host team warms 

up at 5:50 pm 

 Visiting team closest 
to Host pool warms 
up at 6:00 pm 

 Visiting team 
furthest from Host 
pool warms up at 
6:10 pm 

 
ALL REGULAR SEASON 
TRI-MEETS START  
AT 6:30 PM 
(NOTE: this is an 
earlier start time than 
previous years) 

 
 
 
 

 

Scratch meeting: 
Warm-ups begin: 

Meet start: 
 
 

 
 

Scratch meeting: 
Parade: 

Warm-ups begin: 
Meet start: 

 

6-3 

NOTE: 2nd 
team listed is 
the Host Team 

6-4 
MEET #1 
4S – CW - PC 
 
FV, MN bye 

6-5 
 

6-6 
MEET #2 
PC – MN – FV   
                                  

CW, 4S bye 
 

6-7 
 

6-10 
MEET #3 
4S - MN – CW 
                   
PC, FV bye  
 

6-11 
 

6-12 
MEET #4 
CW – FV – PC 
 
4S, MN bye 

6-13 
 

6-14 

6-17 
 

6-18 
MEET #5 
PC – CW - MN 
 
4S, FV bye 
 

6-19 
 

6-20 
MEET #6 
FV – PC - 4S 
 
CW, MN bye 

6-21 

6-24 
MEET #7 
MN – FV – 4S 
 
PC, CW bye 

6-25 
 

6-26 
MEET #8 
FV - 4S - CW 
 
PC, MN bye 

6-27 
 

6-28 
MEET #9 
4S – MN - PC 
 
CW, FV bye 
      

7-1 
MEET #10 
CW – FV - MN 
 
PC, 4S bye 

7-2 
Semis entries 
due – by 7:00pm.  

Email to scorer and 
Sec of Records 

7-3 
Semis 
corrections due 
by 7:00 pm to 
computer scorer & 
Sec of Records 

7-4 
 

7-5 
GDSA 
Meeting 
(to vote on 
officials for 
Semis/Finals)  

 

7-8 
Semis 

10 & under  
@ CW 
4:45 PM 
5:10 PM 
6:15 PM 

7-9 
Semis 

11 & over  
@ 4S 

4:45 PM 
5:10 PM 
6:15 PM 

7-10 
Semis Rain Date 

10 & under  
@ CW 
4:45 PM 
5:10 PM 
6:15 PM 

7-11 
Semis Rain Date 

11 & over  
@ 4S 

4:45 PM 
5:10 PM 
6:15 PM 

 

7-12 

7-15 
FINALS  
@ PC 

4:45 PM 
5:00 PM 
5:20 PM 
6:30 PM  

7-16 
FINALS Rain Date  

@ PC 
4:45 PM 
5:00 PM 
5:20 PM 
6:30 PM 

7-17 7-18 
 

7-19 

 

 Team listed first will swim in lanes 1 and 4. Provides: Head Ref, Asst. Referee, Stroke & Turn, 6 Timers, 2 Relay Judges  
 

 Team listed second (home team) will swim in lanes 2 and 5. Provides: Announcer, Stroke & Turn, Head Timer, 6 Timers, 
Meet Director, Marshals (Lifeguards), Computer/Scoring, Event Board, Runners, Ribbons, Concession                                
Note: the Electronic Starting Equipment is provided by home team.  
 

 Team listed third will swim in lanes 3 and 6. Provides: Starter person, Stroke & Turn, 6 Timers, 2 Relay Judges  
 

 Each team provides stopwatches for its own six timers. 


